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THIRD TERM SCHEME OF LEARNING, 2023 

SUBJECT: HOME ECONOMICS – BASIC 9 

 

WEEK 

WEEK 
ENDING 

 
TOPIC 

 
TEACHING AND 
LEARNING 
RESOURCES 

 
REFERRENCE 

 

 

1 

 

30-06-2023 

 

DISCUSSION OF LAST TERM EXAMINATION QUESTIONS 

(REVISION) 

 

 

2 

 

07-07-2023 

 
Meal Service 

 

Poster, Chart, Cutleries, 

Napkins, Pictures. 

Home Economics Syllabus, 

Textbook, Teachers Guide. 

 

 

3 

 

14-07-2023 

 

Meal Service 

 

Poster, Chart, Cutleries, 
Napkins, Pictures. 

Home Economics Syllabus, Textbook, 
Teachers Guide. 

 

 

4 

 

21-07-2023 

 

Meal Service 

 

Poster, Chart, Cutleries, 

Napkins, Pictures. 

Home Economics Syllabus, Textbook, 

Teachers Guide. 

 

 

5 

 

28-07-2023 

 

Meal Service 

 

Poster, Chart, Cutleries, 

Napkins, Pictures. 

Home Economics Syllabus, Textbook, 

Teachers Guide. 

 

 

6 

 

04-08-2023 

   

 

7 
 

11-08-2023 

   

 

 

8 

 

18-08-2023 

   

 

 

9 

 

25-08-2023 

   

 

 

10 

 

01-09-2023 

   

 

 

11 

08-09-2023  

REVISION 

  

12 15-09-2023  

EXAMINATION 
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