EaD Comprehensive Lesson Flans



https://www.TeachersAvenue.net https://TrendingGhana.net https://www.mcgregorinriis.com

THIRD TERM SCHEME OF LEARNING, 2023 SUBJECT: HOME ECONOMICS – BASIC 9

WEEK	WEEK ENDING	ТОРІС	TEACHING AND LEARNING RESOURCES	REFERRENCE		
1	30-06-2023	DISCUSSION OF LAST TERM EXAMINATION QUESTIONS (REVISION)				
2	07-07-2023	Meal Service	Poster, Chart, Cutleries, Napkins, Pictures.	Home Economics Syllabus, Textbook, Teachers Guide.		
3	14-07-2023	Meal Service	Poster, Chart, Cutleries, Napkins, Pictures.	Home Economics Syllabus, Textbook, Teachers Guide.		
4	21-07-2023	Meal Service	Poster, Chart, Cutleries, Napkins, Pictures.	Home Economics Syllabus, Textbook, Teachers Guide.		
5	28-07-2023	Meal Service	Poster, Chart, Cutleries, Napkins, Pictures.	Home Economics Syllabus, Textbook, Teachers Guide.		
6	04-08-2023	D				
7	11-08-2023	Ols Car		POLESTIONS		
8	18-08-2023		OFPAC			
9	25-08-2023		137	QUEST.		
10	01-09-2023			NONS		
11	08-09-2023	REVISION				
12	15-09-2023	EXAMINATION				